

Ladda

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 980 of 2015
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION No. 1244 of 2015

Sanjit Krishna Shetty @ Lafda Shetty ..Appellant.

Vs

State of Maharashtra ..Respondent.

Mr Rahul Arote for the appellant.
Mrs P.P. Bhosale, APP for the State.

CORAM : A.R.JOSHI,J
DATE : 17th November, 2015.

P.C. :

- 1) Heard.
- 2) Admit.
- 3) Call for R and P
- 4) Stand over till 1st December, 2015 for hearing of the application for bail during pendency of the appeal.

(A.R. JOSHI, J.)