

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPLICATION IN APPEAL NO. 1244 OF 2015

In

CR. APPEAL 980 OF 2015

Sanjit Krishna Shetty @ Lafda ShettyAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 980 OF 2015

Sanjit Krishna Shetty @ Lafda ShettyAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 1047 OF 2015

Mahesh Babji KalinganAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

WITH

CR. APPEAL NO. 84 OF 2016

Vinod @ Sai Damodar GhogaleAppellant
V/S
The State Of MaharashtraRespondent

Ms.A>A>Takalkar, APP for State.

CORAM : A.M. BADAR, J

DATE : 31st March, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 25/04/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)